

IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL

RFA No.11 of 2008

Soizalang Vaiphei

..... ***Petitioner/s***

-Versus-

Douchinthang by his LR and 2 Ors.

..... ***Respondent/s***

BEFORE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MR. KH.NOBIN SINGH

Date of Order :: 17.07.2019.

ORDER

At the request of Mr. A. Romesh, learned counsel appearing
for the appellant, list the matter on 02.08.2019.

JUDGE

A.Surjit

